
 
  

Edgewater 2BD/2BA, 1020 sq/ft Condo on Upriver Dr 
2121 E Upriver Dr #66 , Spokane WA 99207

MLS:201627892 PRICE:$71,000.00

Bedrooms: 2 Full Baths: 2
Year Built: 1974 HOA: $205.
Parking: 1 Car Sqft: 1020
Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Fireplace Living room Dishwasher
Refrigerator Stove/Oven Microwave
Washer Dryer Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard Swimming pool
Sauna

OTHER FEATURES:
Common Club Room Secure Mailbox Private Patio & Lawn
Community Pool & Sauna Centennial Trail Access

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Great condition & move-in-ready! Over-looking the Spokane River and 
Centennial Trail. River access across the street. Updated bath & kitchen with 
newer Pergo floors. Fresh paint and newer carpet. Range, fridge, D/W and 
washer & dryer stay. Main floor with private patio and garden area. 
Community pool and club room. Close to Gonzaga University, SCC and 
Esmeralda Golf Course. HOA fees covers water, garbage, sewer, common 
ground maintenance, building maintenance, outdoor lighting, pool, rec room, 
kitchen, shower & sauna.
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